

BID TABS
PROJECT 19-1213 FUEL PUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS
BID DATE: APRIL 17, 2019

Item Number	Fuel Station Items	Quantity	Unit	US Venture, Inc. Appleton, WI		Camosy Construction Kenosha, WI		Unit Price	Total
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
3.1	Removal & Disposal of Existing Dispensers	1	LS	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$6,215.00	\$6,215.00		
3.2	Removal & Replacement of Concrete Islands	2	EACH	\$8,600.00	\$17,200.00	\$8,192.50	\$16,385.00		
3.3	Removal & Replacement of Concrete Pavement	350	SY	\$117.50	\$41,125.00	\$174.50	\$61,075.00		
3.4	Secondary Containment System Installation	3	EACH	\$5,182.00	\$15,546.00	\$8,475.38	\$25,426.14		
3.5	Sump Sensor Installation	3	EACH	\$1,858.00	\$5,574.00	\$2,260.38	\$6,781.14		
3.6	New Diesel & Unleaded Dispenser Installation	3	EACH	\$14,152.00	\$42,456.00	\$10,734.62	\$32,203.86		
3.7	New Tote & DEF Dispenser Installation	1	LS	\$34,874.00	\$34,874.00	\$28,560.75	\$28,560.75		
3.9	Underground Wire, Conduit & Piping	600	LF	\$5.88	\$3,528.00	\$21.47	\$12,882.00		
	Canopy Items								
3.10	Removal & Disposal of Existing 24' x 52' Canopy	1	LS	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$12,991.50	\$12,991.50		
3.11	Design, Furnish & Install 42' x 52' Canopy	1	LS	\$64,912.00	\$64,912.00	\$61,020.00	\$61,020.00		
				Base Bid Total		\$242,615.00		\$263,540.39	
	Alternate A								
3.8A	New Fuel Control System & Software Installation	1	LS	\$39,872.00	\$39,872.00	\$49,580.64	\$49,580.64		
				Base Bid + Alternate A		\$282,487.00		\$313,121.03	
	Alternate B								
3.8B	New Fuel Control System & Software Installation (Wireless)	1	LS	\$102,280.00	\$102,280.00	\$219,618.19	\$219,618.19		
				Base Bid + Alternate B		\$344,895.00		\$483,158.58	